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Awards
Contests

Awareness Day
B.B.M.R.
B. & O. RR Museum
B.U.S.T.
Babe Ruth Birthplace (House)
Back River
Disposal Plant
Sewage State vs. City

Back Up Ceremonies
September thru December

Bail Bond License Commissioners
Bainbridge
Bainum, Stewart

Baker
Howard (Senator)

Julia
LLaurence
Roberta Rev.
Virginia
Balloon Race
Balti More News
Baltimore . . a host for all seasons

Baltimore . . a Portrait

Baltimore . . A Program for Older
Business Districts

Baltimore Actor's Theatre
Baltimore American Indian Center

Baltimore and Athletes Working
Together

Baltimore and Mayor

Baltimore and Ohio

Baltimore Area Service Identification

1977,81-84

1978-~79

1974

1973-82
1977

1973-86

1086-87

1980-81,83-87

1980-81

197779
1977

1974~78
1985
1984~-85

1975-82
1981
1982
1982-83
1977
1973-83

1976

1978

1983-84
1983

1982-83

315,678
315

132
978
323 47124,970
278

101,317,666
760,797,941

918,931
428,712,826

926
712

175
272

262
666
(3 ¥

&

898

712,941

112

292
101,317,712
944

326
177
227

174

993
961

885

842,981
677

760



